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RANK # NAME TEAM LEVEL AGE GROUP SESSION FLOOR EXERCISE DELTA FROM LEADER
1 410 Jonell Canales Interstate Gym 9 14 3 13.200 —

2 701 David Su OMEGA 9 14 3 13.100 -0.100

3 713 Dexter Lam Indigo 9 14 3 12.800 -0.400

4 810 Ian Lozano Osorio Baja Dynamo 9 14 3 12.700 -0.500

5 873 Mauer Mott VGA 9 14 3 12.400 -0.800

6 703 Shota Sunada OMEGA 9 14 3 12.400 -0.800

7 183 Darius Capris Premier West 9 14 3 11.900 -1.300
8 654 Derek Valdez Metropolitan 9 14 3 11.700 -1.500

9 187 Zeke Edwards Premier West 9 14 3 11.400 -1.800

10 691 Finley Case OMEGA 9 14 3 11.200 -2.000

11 741 Sam Thayer Bayshore Elite 9 14 3 11.100 -2.100

12 237 Olmo Petrogalli Cal Sports Center 9 14 3 11.000 -2.200

13 707 Brody Awn Indigo 9 14 3 10.800 -2.400

14 244 Joseph Shilshtut Cal Sports Center 9 14 3 10.800 -2.400

15 599 Maximilian Kouthon SBGA 9 14 3 10.700 -2.500

16 637 Garth Jarvis-Rizza Metropolitan 9 14 3 10.600 -2.600
17 147 Liam McDevitt West Coast-CA 9 14 3 10.300 -2.900

18 630 Will Dollinger Metropolitan 9 14 3 10.300 -2.900

19 239 Omar Rashwan Cal Sports Center 9 14 3 9.200 -4.000

- 291 Zev Dozorets Emerald City 9 14 3 - -

- 771 Ben Baker IK 9 14 3 - -

- 662 Sergio Gallegos ERG 9 14 3 - -

- 250 Nick Tessier Cal Sports Center 9 14 3 - -

- 135 Anthony Campos West Coast-CA 9 14 3 - -
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RANK # NAME TEAM LEVEL AGE GROUP SESSION POMMEL HORSE DELTA FROM LEADER
1 707 Brody Awn Indigo 9 14 3 11.000 —

2 741 Sam Thayer Bayshore Elite 9 14 3 10.800 -0.200

3 713 Dexter Lam Indigo 9 14 3 10.700 -0.300

4 654 Derek Valdez Metropolitan 9 14 3 10.500 -0.500

5 187 Zeke Edwards Premier West 9 14 3 10.500 -0.500

6 703 Shota Sunada OMEGA 9 14 3 10.200 -0.800

7 873 Mauer Mott VGA 9 14 3 10.000 -1.000
8 183 Darius Capris Premier West 9 14 3 10.000 -1.000

9 691 Finley Case OMEGA 9 14 3 10.000 -1.000

10 250 Nick Tessier Cal Sports Center 9 14 3 10.000 -1.000

11 239 Omar Rashwan Cal Sports Center 9 14 3 9.900 -1.100

12 410 Jonell Canales Interstate Gym 9 14 3 9.700 -1.300

13 147 Liam McDevitt West Coast-CA 9 14 3 9.600 -1.400

14 810 Ian Lozano Osorio Baja Dynamo 9 14 3 9.100 -1.900

15 630 Will Dollinger Metropolitan 9 14 3 8.800 -2.200

16 599 Maximilian Kouthon SBGA 9 14 3 8.700 -2.300
17 237 Olmo Petrogalli Cal Sports Center 9 14 3 7.800 -3.200

18 662 Sergio Gallegos ERG 9 14 3 7.700 -3.300

19 701 David Su OMEGA 9 14 3 7.300 -3.700

20 244 Joseph Shilshtut Cal Sports Center 9 14 3 7.000 -4.000

21 291 Zev Dozorets Emerald City 9 14 3 6.800 -4.200

22 637 Garth Jarvis-Rizza Metropolitan 9 14 3 5.000 -6.000

- 771 Ben Baker IK 9 14 3 - -

- 135 Anthony Campos West Coast-CA 9 14 3 - -



2026 Stanford Open • Jan 23, 2026 - Jan 25, 2026 • Burnham Pavilion

Results - Still Rings • Session 3
24 of 763 athletes (filtered: agegroup: 14)

Page 1 of 1
Generated: 1/23/2026, 8:20:48 PM PST

RANK # NAME TEAM LEVEL AGE GROUP SESSION STILL RINGS DELTA FROM LEADER
1 713 Dexter Lam Indigo 9 14 3 12.500 —

2 654 Derek Valdez Metropolitan 9 14 3 11.800 -0.700

3 707 Brody Awn Indigo 9 14 3 11.400 -1.100

4 662 Sergio Gallegos ERG 9 14 3 11.300 -1.200

5 873 Mauer Mott VGA 9 14 3 11.200 -1.300

6 701 David Su OMEGA 9 14 3 11.100 -1.400

7 810 Ian Lozano Osorio Baja Dynamo 9 14 3 11.000 -1.500
8 630 Will Dollinger Metropolitan 9 14 3 11.000 -1.500

9 771 Ben Baker IK 9 14 3 10.600 -1.900

10 183 Darius Capris Premier West 9 14 3 10.500 -2.000

11 147 Liam McDevitt West Coast-CA 9 14 3 10.500 -2.000

12 741 Sam Thayer Bayshore Elite 9 14 3 10.400 -2.100

13 187 Zeke Edwards Premier West 9 14 3 10.300 -2.200

14 250 Nick Tessier Cal Sports Center 9 14 3 10.300 -2.200

15 691 Finley Case OMEGA 9 14 3 10.200 -2.300

16 703 Shota Sunada OMEGA 9 14 3 9.900 -2.600
17 239 Omar Rashwan Cal Sports Center 9 14 3 9.900 -2.600

18 237 Olmo Petrogalli Cal Sports Center 9 14 3 9.900 -2.600

19 599 Maximilian Kouthon SBGA 9 14 3 9.900 -2.600

20 410 Jonell Canales Interstate Gym 9 14 3 9.800 -2.700

21 244 Joseph Shilshtut Cal Sports Center 9 14 3 9.700 -2.800

22 291 Zev Dozorets Emerald City 9 14 3 9.600 -2.900

23 637 Garth Jarvis-Rizza Metropolitan 9 14 3 8.200 -4.300

- 135 Anthony Campos West Coast-CA 9 14 3 - -
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RANK # NAME TEAM LEVEL AGE GROUP SESSION VAULT DELTA FROM LEADER
1 713 Dexter Lam Indigo 9 14 3 12.600 —

2 810 Ian Lozano Osorio Baja Dynamo 9 14 3 12.500 -0.100

3 147 Liam McDevitt West Coast-CA 9 14 3 12.300 -0.300

4 654 Derek Valdez Metropolitan 9 14 3 12.200 -0.400

5 703 Shota Sunada OMEGA 9 14 3 11.900 -0.700

6 183 Darius Capris Premier West 9 14 3 11.800 -0.800

7 701 David Su OMEGA 9 14 3 11.700 -0.900
8 599 Maximilian Kouthon SBGA 9 14 3 11.700 -0.900

9 707 Brody Awn Indigo 9 14 3 11.600 -1.000

10 237 Olmo Petrogalli Cal Sports Center 9 14 3 11.600 -1.000

11 873 Mauer Mott VGA 9 14 3 11.500 -1.100

12 410 Jonell Canales Interstate Gym 9 14 3 11.400 -1.200

13 187 Zeke Edwards Premier West 9 14 3 11.200 -1.400

14 741 Sam Thayer Bayshore Elite 9 14 3 11.100 -1.500

15 239 Omar Rashwan Cal Sports Center 9 14 3 11.000 -1.600

16 244 Joseph Shilshtut Cal Sports Center 9 14 3 10.900 -1.700
17 691 Finley Case OMEGA 9 14 3 10.800 -1.800

18 630 Will Dollinger Metropolitan 9 14 3 10.400 -2.200

19 291 Zev Dozorets Emerald City 9 14 3 10.300 -2.300

20 771 Ben Baker IK 9 14 3 10.200 -2.400

21 637 Garth Jarvis-Rizza Metropolitan 9 14 3 9.500 -3.100

- 662 Sergio Gallegos ERG 9 14 3 - -

- 250 Nick Tessier Cal Sports Center 9 14 3 - -

- 135 Anthony Campos West Coast-CA 9 14 3 - -
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RANK # NAME TEAM LEVEL AGE GROUP SESSION PARALLEL BARS DELTA FROM LEADER
1 707 Brody Awn Indigo 9 14 3 12.500 —

2 713 Dexter Lam Indigo 9 14 3 11.500 -1.000

3 654 Derek Valdez Metropolitan 9 14 3 11.500 -1.000

4 771 Ben Baker IK 9 14 3 11.500 -1.000

5 250 Nick Tessier Cal Sports Center 9 14 3 11.100 -1.400

6 183 Darius Capris Premier West 9 14 3 11.000 -1.500

7 701 David Su OMEGA 9 14 3 10.900 -1.600
8 630 Will Dollinger Metropolitan 9 14 3 10.900 -1.600

9 810 Ian Lozano Osorio Baja Dynamo 9 14 3 10.800 -1.700

10 410 Jonell Canales Interstate Gym 9 14 3 10.700 -1.800

11 147 Liam McDevitt West Coast-CA 9 14 3 10.700 -1.800

12 239 Omar Rashwan Cal Sports Center 9 14 3 10.700 -1.800

13 599 Maximilian Kouthon SBGA 9 14 3 10.400 -2.100

14 691 Finley Case OMEGA 9 14 3 10.300 -2.200

15 741 Sam Thayer Bayshore Elite 9 14 3 10.300 -2.200

16 873 Mauer Mott VGA 9 14 3 10.200 -2.300
17 703 Shota Sunada OMEGA 9 14 3 10.200 -2.300

18 237 Olmo Petrogalli Cal Sports Center 9 14 3 10.100 -2.400

19 291 Zev Dozorets Emerald City 9 14 3 10.100 -2.400

20 244 Joseph Shilshtut Cal Sports Center 9 14 3 9.500 -3.000

21 187 Zeke Edwards Premier West 9 14 3 8.500 -4.000

22 637 Garth Jarvis-Rizza Metropolitan 9 14 3 8.400 -4.100

23 662 Sergio Gallegos ERG 9 14 3 8.200 -4.300

- 135 Anthony Campos West Coast-CA 9 14 3 - -
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RANK # NAME TEAM LEVEL AGE GROUP SESSION HIGH BAR DELTA FROM LEADER
1 873 Mauer Mott VGA 9 14 3 12.000 —

2 713 Dexter Lam Indigo 9 14 3 11.600 -0.400

3 703 Shota Sunada OMEGA 9 14 3 11.300 -0.700

4 701 David Su OMEGA 9 14 3 11.300 -0.700

5 691 Finley Case OMEGA 9 14 3 11.300 -0.700

6 771 Ben Baker IK 9 14 3 10.900 -1.100

7 630 Will Dollinger Metropolitan 9 14 3 10.700 -1.300
8 291 Zev Dozorets Emerald City 9 14 3 10.700 -1.300

9 239 Omar Rashwan Cal Sports Center 9 14 3 10.600 -1.400

10 810 Ian Lozano Osorio Baja Dynamo 9 14 3 10.500 -1.500

11 707 Brody Awn Indigo 9 14 3 10.200 -1.800

12 183 Darius Capris Premier West 9 14 3 10.200 -1.800

13 237 Olmo Petrogalli Cal Sports Center 9 14 3 10.200 -1.800

14 410 Jonell Canales Interstate Gym 9 14 3 9.900 -2.100

15 741 Sam Thayer Bayshore Elite 9 14 3 9.900 -2.100

16 187 Zeke Edwards Premier West 9 14 3 9.900 -2.100
17 654 Derek Valdez Metropolitan 9 14 3 9.800 -2.200

18 147 Liam McDevitt West Coast-CA 9 14 3 9.500 -2.500

19 637 Garth Jarvis-Rizza Metropolitan 9 14 3 9.500 -2.500

20 662 Sergio Gallegos ERG 9 14 3 9.400 -2.600

21 244 Joseph Shilshtut Cal Sports Center 9 14 3 8.900 -3.100

- 599 Maximilian Kouthon SBGA 9 14 3 - -

- 250 Nick Tessier Cal Sports Center 9 14 3 - -

- 135 Anthony Campos West Coast-CA 9 14 3 - -
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RANK # NAME TEAM LVL GRP SES FX PH SR VT PB HB AA DELTA
1 713 Dexter Lam Indigo 9 14 3 71.700 —

2 654 Derek Valdez Metropolitan 9 14 3 67.500 -4.200

2 707 Brody Awn Indigo 9 14 3 67.500 -4.200

4 873 Mauer Mott VGA 9 14 3 67.300 -4.400

5 810 Ian Lozano Osorio Baja Dynamo 9 14 3 66.600 -5.100

6 703 Shota Sunada OMEGA 9 14 3 65.900 -5.800

7 183 Darius Capris Premier West 9 14 3 65.400 -6.300
7 701 David Su OMEGA 9 14 3 65.400 -6.300

9 410 Jonell Canales Interstate Gym 9 14 3 64.700 -7.000

10 691 Finley Case OMEGA 9 14 3 63.800 -7.900

11 741 Sam Thayer Bayshore Elite 9 14 3 63.600 -8.100

12 147 Liam McDevitt West Coast-CA 9 14 3 62.900 -8.800

13 630 Will Dollinger Metropolitan 9 14 3 62.100 -9.600

14 187 Zeke Edwards Premier West 9 14 3 61.800 -9.900

15 239 Omar Rashwan Cal Sports Center 9 14 3 61.300 -10.400

16 237 Olmo Petrogalli Cal Sports Center 9 14 3 60.600 -11.100
17 244 Joseph Shilshtut Cal Sports Center 9 14 3 56.800 -14.900

18 599 Maximilian Kouthon SBGA 9 14 3 - 51.400 -20.300

19 637 Garth Jarvis-Rizza Metropolitan 9 14 3 51.200 -20.500

20 291 Zev Dozorets Emerald City 9 14 3 - 47.500 -24.200

21 771 Ben Baker IK 9 14 3 - - 43.200 -28.500

22 662 Sergio Gallegos ERG 9 14 3 - - 36.600 -35.100

23 250 Nick Tessier Cal Sports Center 9 14 3 - - - 31.400 -40.300

- 135 Anthony Campos West Coast-CA 9 14 3 - - - - - - - -

12.800 3 10.700 3 12.500 1 12.600 1 11.500 2 11.600 2

11.700 8 10.500 4 11.800 2 12.200 4 11.500 3 9.800 17

10.800 13 11.000 1 11.400 3 11.600 9 12.500 1 10.200 11

12.400 5 10.000 7 11.200 5 11.500 11 10.200 16 12.000 1

12.700 4 9.100 14 11.000 7 12.500 2 10.800 9 10.500 10

12.400 6 10.200 6 9.900 16 11.900 5 10.200 17 11.300 3

11.900 7 10.000 8 10.500 10 11.800 6 11.000 6 10.200 12

13.100 2 7.300 19 11.100 6 11.700 7 10.900 7 11.300 4

13.200 1 9.700 12 9.800 20 11.400 12 10.700 10 9.900 14

11.200 10 10.000 9 10.200 15 10.800 17 10.300 14 11.300 5

11.100 11 10.800 2 10.400 12 11.100 14 10.300 15 9.900 15

10.300 17 9.600 13 10.500 11 12.300 3 10.700 11 9.500 18

10.300 18 8.800 15 11.000 8 10.400 18 10.900 8 10.700 7

11.400 9 10.500 5 10.300 13 11.200 13 8.500 21 9.900 16

9.200 19 9.900 11 9.900 17 11.000 15 10.700 12 10.600 9

11.000 12 7.800 17 9.900 18 11.600 10 10.100 18 10.200 13

10.800 14 7.000 20 9.700 21 10.900 16 9.500 20 8.900 21

10.700 15 8.700 16 9.900 19 11.700 8 10.400 13

10.600 16 5.000 22 8.200 23 9.500 21 8.400 22 9.500 19

6.800 21 9.600 22 10.300 19 10.100 19 10.700 8

10.600 9 10.200 20 11.500 4 10.900 6

7.700 18 11.300 4 8.200 23 9.400 20

10.000 10 10.300 14 11.100 5


